Copper cables & connectivity  -  Optical fiber cables  -  Wall mounted cabinets & accessories
STRUCTURED CABLING CATALOGUE
w w w. i d - c a b l e s . f r
EXPERTS AT YOUR SERVICE
3
About us : www.id-cables.fr
ABOUT IDCABLES...................................................................................................................... 4-5
CATEGORY 6A SYSTEM ........................................................................................................... 7-16

APPLICATION
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
REF DESIGNATION LENGHT PACKING
IDCORD6A005 Patchcord Cat.6A S/FTP LSZH 0.5m 0.50m Unit
IDCORD6A01 Patchcord Cat.6A S/FTP LSZH 1m 1m Unit
IDCORD6A02 Patchcord Cat.6A S/FTP LSZH 2m 2m Unit
IDCORD6A03 Patchcord Cat.6A S/FTP LSZH 3m 3m Unit
IDCORD6A05 Patchcord Cat.6A S/FTP LSZH 5m 5m Unit
IDCORD6A10 Patchcord Cat.6A S/FTP LSZH 10m 10m Unit
IDCORD6A15 PatchcordCat.6A S/FTP LSZH 15m 15m Unit
EXPERTS AT YOUR SERVICE
17
About us : www.id-cables.fr
 « The benchmark for network cables with an

APPLICATION
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
REF DESIGNATION LENGHT PACKING
IDCORD6005 Patchcord Cat.6 FTP 0.5m 0.50m Unit
IDCORD601 Patchcord Cat.6 FTP 1m 1m Unit
IDCORD602 Patchcord  Cat.6 FTP 2m 2m Unit
IDCORD603 Patchcord Cat.6 FTP 3m 3m Unit
IDCORD605 Patchcord  Cat.6 FTP 5m 5m Unit
IDCORD610 Patchcord  Cat.6 FTP 10m 10m Unit
IDCORD615 Patchcord Cat.6 FTP 15m 15m Unit
C
A
T
E

APPLICATION
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
REF DESIGNATION PACKING
6FOSIEOM3 6 FO indoor/outdoor tight buffered OM3 LSZH Turquoise D.2000m / cut on demand
6FOSIEOS2 6 FO indoor/outdoor tight buffered  OS2 LSZH yellow D.2000m / cut on demand
12FOSIEOM3 12 FO indoor/outdoor tight buffered  OM3 LSZH Turquoise D.2000m / cut on demand
12FOSIEOS2 12 FO indoor/outdoor tight buffered OS2 LSZH yellow D.2000m / cut on demand
1. Tight buffered optical fiber
2. E-glass yarns
3. LSZH jacket
2.
1.
3.
EXPERTS AT YOUR SERVICE
29
About us : www.id-cables.fr
O
P
T
IC
A
L
 F
IB
E
R
C
A
B
L
E
S
« The perfect compromise for a connection from
the outside to the inside of a building, because this
cable is resistant to variable climatic conditions
(humidity, temperature variations and UV) while being flame
retardant. However, it is recommended to install it in a
protected environment »
FOLIE
Cable FO loose tube indoor/outdoor
• Moderate rodent protection
• Good sealing for universal use
• Black LSZH sheath for good UV resistance
• Flame retardant
• Multimode IEC 60793-2-10
• Singlemode IEC 60793-2-50
• FIRE BEHAVIOR : IEC 60332-1
• CPR : Dca
• DATA : Ethernet up to 400 Gbps
• Indoor and outdoor connections
• For inter-building connections or directly in
trunking
• Connection by splicing or breaking out
250 µm loose tube optical fiber cable with IEC 304
color code.
It is composed of a central tube with sealing gel,
Waterblocking fiberglass protection, an outer sheath in
UV-resistant LSZH
BENEFITS
STANDARDS
APPLICATION
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
REF DESIGNATION PACKING
6FOLIEOM3 6 FO indoor/outdoor loose tube OM3 LSZH black D.2000m
6FOLIEOS2 6 FO indoor/outdoor loose OS2 LSZH black D.2000m
12FOLIEOM3 12 FO indoor/outdoor loose OM3 LSZH black D.2000m
12FOLIEOS2 12 FO indoor/outdoor loose OS2 LSZH black D.2000m
1. Loose tube optical fiber
2. Central tube filled with sealing gel
3. E-glass yarns
4. tearing rope

BENEFITS
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
REF U DESIGNATION LOADING CAPACITY
IDCOF6U450 6U WALL RACK 19" 6U P.450 40 kg
IDCOF9U450 9U WALL RACK 19" 9U P.450 40 kg
IDCOF12U450 12U WALL RACK 19" 12U P.450 50 kg
IDCOF15U450 15U WALL RACK  19" 15U P.450 50 kg
IDCOF18U450 18U WALL RACK  19" 18U P.450 60 kg
IDCOF22U450 22U WALL RACK 19" 22U P.450 90 kg
W
A
L
L
 M
O
U
N
T
E
D
 R
A
C
K
S
&
 A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
EXPERTS AT YOUR SERVICE
34
About us : www.id-cables.fr
IDCOFxxU600
Wall mounted rack depth 600mm
• Elegant design, direct mounting system on the
wall
• 19 inch upright with automatic grounding
• Reinforced structure that can ensure a static load
of up to 90 kg
• Front door with 180° opening
The 19-inch IDCOFxxU600 cabinet has an elegant
design and a reinforced structure allowing a static load
of up to 90 kg.
It can be installed in any office or residential
environment, while providing a perfect starting point
for wiring distribution.
The box, delivered assembled, is easily fixed to the wall
by a single person, which saves installation time. It has
a direct hanging system on the wall.
Colour: black RAL9005
Protection index: IP20
BENEFITS
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
« With a depth of 600mm, this box can
integrate IPBX or IP encoders. In all cases,
the rear 19-inch uprights are adjustable »
REF U DESIGNATION LOADING CAPACITY
IDCOF6U600 6U WALL RACK 19" 6U P.600 40 kg
IDCOF9U600 9U WALL RACK 19" 9U P.600 40 kg
IDCOF12U600 12U WALL RACK19" 12U P.600 50 kg
IDCOF15U600 15U WALL RACK 19" 15U P.600 50 kg
IDCOF18U600 18U WALL RACK19" 18U P.600 60 kg
IDCOF22U600 22U WALL RACK 19" 22U P.600 90 kg
EXPERTS AT YOUR SERVICE
35
About us : www.id-cables.fr
« The ideal kit to make a mobile cabinet, very

APPLICATION
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
REF DESIGNATION PACKING
IDOB1U 1U 19 inch obturator panel Unit
EXPERTS AT YOUR SERVICE
43
About us : www.id-cables.fr
« UHD or 4K, this cable allows a high quality
connection to make the most of high-end video
sources  »
IDCH2MI
HDMI 2.0 cords moulded Male-Male
• Available in different lengths
• HDMI gold contact connector
• Compatible with Quad TV and 4K
• Quad TV
• 4K
• Audio/Video HDMI
BENEFITS
STANDARDS
APPLICATION
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
REF DESIGNATION LENGHT PACKING
IDCH2MI02 HDMI 2.0 cords Male/Male 2 meters 2m Unit
IDCH2MI03 HDMI 2.0 cords Male/Male  3 meters 3m Unit
IDCH2MI05 HDMI 2.0 cords Male/Male  5 meters 5m Unit
IDCH2MI10 HDMI 2.0 cords Male/Male 10 meters 10m Unit
IDCH2MI15 HDMI 2.0 cords Male/Male  15 meters 15m Unit
IDCH2MI20 HDMI 2.0 cords Male/Male  20 meters 20m Unité
A
/V
 C
O